Tabulation for Bids Received on December 20, 2018

ITB No. 4557 2019 Streetlight Replacement

City of Ann Arbor, Washtenaw County, State of Michigan OHM Job No.: 0028-18-0040

J. Ranck Electric, Inc.	Corby Energy Services, Inc.	Rauhorn Electric, Inc.
1993 Gover Parkway	6001 Schooner Drive	14140 33 Mile Road
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858	Belleville, MI 48111	Bruce Township, MI 48065

				Phone:	989-775-7393	Phone:	734-547-9237	Phone:	586-992-0400
ltem		Estim	ated	Unit		Unit		Unit	
No.	Description	Qua	ntity	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1)	Mobilization, Max. 10%	1	LSUM	\$50,127.00	\$50,127.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$66,742.00	\$66,742.00
2)	Audio Visual Tape Coverage	1	LSUM	\$8,564.00		\$5,000.00		\$8,934.00	\$8,934.00
3)	Traffic Maintenance and Control	1	LSUM	\$9,038.00		\$10,000.00		\$21,353.00	\$21,353.00
4)	Sidewalk, Rem	35	Syd	\$43.03	\$1,506.05	\$2.50		\$91.50	\$3,202.50
5)	Brick Pavers, Rem, Sort and Salvage	1130	Sft	\$4.99	\$5,638.70	\$3.00		\$9.20	\$10,396.00
6)	Handhole, Rem	3	Ea	\$199.00		\$100.00		\$776.00	\$2,328.00
7)́	Foundation, Rem	52	Ea	\$199.00	\$10,348.00	\$750.00	\$39,000.00	\$640.00	\$33,280.00
8)	Light Pole, Rem	73	Ea	\$193.00	\$14,089.00	\$250.00	\$18,250.00	\$489.00	\$35,697.00
9)	Light Pole, Rem and Salvage	1	Ea	\$193.00	\$193.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$977.00	\$977.00
10)	Handhole, Streetlight	3	Ea	\$476.00	\$1,428.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,518.00	\$4,554.00
11)	Foundation, Light Pole	52	Ea	\$1,305.00	\$67,860.00	\$1,250.00	\$65,000.00	\$2,023.00	\$105,196.00
12)	Conductors No. 4 AWG	100	Ft	\$4.03	\$403.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$10.50	\$1,050.00
13)	Conductors No. 6 AWG	2800	Ft	\$2.37	\$6,636.00	\$4.50	\$12,600.00	\$4.45	\$12,460.00
14)	Light Pole, LP1	30	Ea	\$4,842.00	\$145,260.00	\$5,300.00	\$159,000.00	\$6,013.00	\$180,390.00
15)	Light Pole, LP2	6	Ea	\$5,485.00	\$32,910.00	\$5,500.00	\$33,000.00	\$6,815.00	\$40,890.00
16)	Light Pole, LP3	37	Ea	\$2,512.00	\$92,944.00	\$3,000.00	\$111,000.00	\$3,308.00	\$122,396.00
17)	Light Pole, Reinstall	1	Ea	\$448.00	\$448.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,118.00	\$1,118.00
18)	Fixture, SL1	30	Ea	\$1,213.00	\$36,390.00	\$1,400.00	\$42,000.00	\$1,382.00	\$41,460.00
19)	Fixture, SL2	6	Ea	\$2,425.00	\$14,550.00	\$2,800.00	\$16,800.00	\$2,764.00	\$16,584.00
20)	Fixture, SL3	3	Ea	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$550.00	\$1,650.00	\$440.00	\$1,320.00
21)	Fixture, Reinstall	38	Ea	\$97.00	\$3,686.00	\$225.00	\$8,550.00	\$607.00	\$23,066.00
22)	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	1440	Sft	\$9.73	\$14,011.20	\$5.00	\$7,200.00	\$10.25	\$14,760.00
23)	Brick, Install Salvaged Brick	1130	Sft	\$21.62	\$24,430.60	\$25.00	\$28,250.00	\$40.25	\$45,482.50
24)	Restoration	1	LSUM	\$4,666.45	\$4,666.45	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$17,661.00	\$17,661.00
	TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$546,924.00		\$594,927.50		\$811,297.00

 $P:\label{eq:cond_out} P:\label{eq:cond_out} P:\label{eq:cond_out$